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Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201910090003 |10/09/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE [INGRAM 33 79 Lot#:2230
71920 11:04:35 NATIONAL DARBY Book:33 Pg:79
BANK JACKSON Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE |
201910040003 (10/04/2019 VALLEY Grantor PARTIAL NEWCASTLE 50 35 Instr Lot#:A11l
67280 04:07:21 NATIONAL RELEASE CONSTRUCTI #:20190401000 | Book:50 Pg:35
BANK ON INC 102600 Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
201910180003 (10/18/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE |DONOVAN 50 31 Lot#:319
84860 01:47:48 NATIONAL BUILDERS Book:50 Pg:31
BANK LLC Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
IIA PHASE 2
201910280003 (10/28/2019 VALLEY Grantor PARTIAL WRIGHT 42 69 Instr Lot#:26
94880 11:24:43 NATIONAL RELEASE HOMES INC #:20190410000 | Book:42 Pg:69
BANK 116730 Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
TWO B
201910220003 (10/22/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE |WRIGHT 0 0 Sec:19
89250 03:16:38 NATIONAL HOMES INC Twn:20S
BANK Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST
201910290003 (10/29/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE |GOODFELLAS 0 0 Sec:27
99280 02:31:40 NATIONAL HOLDINGS Twn:19S
BANK LLC Rng:1E Qt:NW
BOt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201910300003 (10/30/2019 VALLEY Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | GOODFELLAS 0 0 Instr Sec:27
99770 07:56:35 NATIONAL TRANSFER HOLDINGS #:20191029000 | Twn:19S
BANK LLC 399280 Rng:1E Qt:NW
BOQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201910300003 (10/30/2019 VALLEY Secured party |FINANCING GOODFELLAS 0 0 Instr Sec:27
99780 07:56:36 NATIONAL STATEMENT [HOLDINGS #:20191029000 | Twn:19S
BANK LLC 399280 Rng:1E Qt:NW
BOt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201911050004 (11/05/2019 VALLEY Grantee MORTGAGE |(EDDLEMAN 50 91 Lot#:518
11070 03:35:45 NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL Book:50 Pg:91
BANK LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO

oD




201911050004
11060

11/05/2019
03:35:44

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-113
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911050004
11090

11/05/2019
03:35:47

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-222
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911050004
11110

11/05/2019
03:35:49

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-205
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911060004
13180

11/06/2019
03:44:32

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26

145

Lot#:2620
Book:26
Pg:145
Sub:WEATHER
LY

HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE ONE

201911140004
22730

11/14/2019
12:56:48

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

91

Lot#:523
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911140004
22740

11/14/2019
12:56:49

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

91

Lot#:515
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201911140004
22780

11/14/2019
12:56:53

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RODGERS
WALTER B

50

51

Lot#:7-219
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201911190004
30910

11/19/2019
04:09:45

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50

23

Instr
#:20181203000
422020

Lot#:407
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201911200004
33280

11/20/2019
03:06:18

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

49

100

Lot#:28
Book:49
Pg:100
Sub:ADAMS
RIDGE
SECOND
ADDITION

201912130004
61580

12/13/2019
09:52:04

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-49
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912170004
67390

12/17/2019
02:29:18

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP

a7

43

Instr
#:20190318000
084950

Lot#:28
Book:47 Pg:43
Sub:BROCK
POINT PHASE
1B




