Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= VALLEY NATIONAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910090003 71920	10/09/2019 11:04:35	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM DARBY JACKSON			33	79		Lot#:2230 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201910040003 67280	10/04/2019 04:07:21	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			50	35	Instr #:20190401000 102600	Lot#:A11 Book:50 Pg:35 Sub:GRIFFIN PARK AT EAGLE POINT SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201910180003 84860	10/18/2019 01:47:48	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			50	31		Lot#:319 Book:50 Pg:31 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE IIIA PHASE 2
201910280003 94880	10/28/2019 11:24:43	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WRIGHT HOMES INC			42	69	Instr #:20190410000 116730	Lot#:26 Book:42 Pg:69 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE TWO B
201910220003 89250	10/22/2019 03:16:38	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT HOMES INC			0	0		Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201910290003 99280	10/29/2019 02:31:40	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODFELLAS HOLDINGS LLC			0	0		Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201910300003 99770	10/30/2019 07:56:35	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOODFELLAS HOLDINGS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20191029000 399280	Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201910300003 99780	10/30/2019 07:56:36	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODFELLAS HOLDINGS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20191029000 399280	Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201911050004	11/05/2019 03:35:45	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91		Lot#:518 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201911050004 11060	11/05/2019 03:35:44	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51	Lot#:7-113 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO
201911050004 11090	11/05/2019 03:35:47	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51	OD Lot#:7-222 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911050004 11110	11/05/2019 03:35:49	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51	Lot#:7-205 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911060004 13180	11/06/2019 03:44:32	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	145	Lot#:2620 Book:26 Pg:145 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE ONE
201911140004 22730	11/14/2019 12:56:48	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	91	Lot#:523 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911140004 22740	11/14/2019 12:56:49	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	91	Lot#:515 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201911140004 22780	11/14/2019 12:56:53	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RODGERS WALTER B		50	51		Lot#:7-219 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911190004 30910	11/19/2019 04:09:45	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		50	23	Instr #:20181203000 422020	Lot#:407 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201911200004 33280	11/20/2019 03:06:18	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC		49	100		Lot#:28 Book:49 Pg:100 Sub:ADAMS RIDGE SECOND ADDITION
201912130004 61580	12/13/2019 09:52:04	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	37		Lot#:7-49 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912170004 67390	12/17/2019 02:29:18	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NSH CORP		47	43	Instr #:20190318000 084950	Lot#:28 Book:47 Pg:43 Sub:BROCK POINT PHASE 1B